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

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3525506 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

668 PASSAIC AVE, Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1811 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: HERITAGE HOUSE SOTHEBY'S I.R. Agt Name: CHRISTINE VISCONTI Agent Phone: 732-259-9167

Rem:
Agent Rem:
Dir: GSP to exit 138 for Union County 509 toward Kenilworth/Roselle Park. Left
onto S Michigan, right onto newark, Left on 25th and a left onto Passaic.

02/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,875,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 14 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: No

ML#: 3520265 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: A

13 WYCHVIEW DR, Westfield
Town 07090-1820 Ybt: 2015 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: DIANE TERRY Agent Phone: 908-347-8757

Rem: Beautiful custom colonial offering four full levels of finished living space. Floor plan
affords every possible want/desire for today's modern lifestyle. In-law/guest ste on 1st flr &
3rd flr au-pair

Agent Rem: Only 3 year young custom center hall colonial with BONUS
FEATURES: Master ste w/sitting rm & FP, Fin LL w/MEDIA rm, main level guest
ste!!!!
Dir: East Broad to Wychview

02/03/2019 Style: R, Custom, 3+Story LP: $8,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 14 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3522438 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: A

13 WYCHVIEW DR, Westfield
Town 07090-1820 Ybt: 2015 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: DIANE TERRY Agent Phone: 908-347-8757

Rem: 3 year young custom center hall colonial available for rent and sale. Highly desirable
community, vibrant downtown, top rated schools and easy commute to NYC. Ample space
incl fin LL w/media rm

Agent Rem: Only 3 year young custom center hall colonial with BONUS
FEATURES: Master ste w/sitting rm & FP, Fin LL w/MEDIA rm, main level guest
ste!!!!
Dir: East Broad to Wychview

02/03/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $649,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3511613 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

1140 SUMMIT LN, Mountainside
Boro 07092-1500 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: BARBARA SCHMIDT-
KEMP Agent Phone: 973-393-8484

Rem: MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION. "On Top of the Hill" beautiful .67 acre lot w/ dual
access to Summit & Sylvan Lanes. 10 minutes to Midtown Direct train or Express bus to
NYC. Top rated schools.

Agent Rem: MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION- .67 acres between Summit and
Sylvan Lanes next to Watchung Reservation - make this home yours or build your
dream home
Dir: Baltusrol Rd to Summit Rd turn right onto summit Lane last house on right
before Watchung Reservation
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/03/2019 Style: Colonial, Victorian LP: $1,224,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3525810 Tot Baths: 4.2 Status: A

616 MAYE ST, Westfield Town
07090-2423 Ybt: 1909 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI Agent Phone: 908-301-2038

Rem: A mahogany open front porch invites you into this meticulous 6 bedroom, 4.2 bath
Colonial/Victorian. Interior highlights include hardwood oak floors, Marvin windows, high
ceilings & crown moldings.

Agent Rem: Beautiful Colonial/Victorian in great location!
Dir: Harrison or North Chestnut to Maye Street

02/03/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $829,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3527496 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

647 Radley Road, Westfield
Town 07090-4734 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: BARBARA LANG Agent Phone: 908-403-6936

Rem: MOVE IN READY Westfield home w/LOW TAXES exudes quality in its professionally
designed interior.Bright & open floor plan.Stunning Master suite includes NEW marble
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
FORTUNA Agent Phone: 908-403-7797

Rem: WOW! This home is stunning! Completely renovated from the ground up. Perfect
blend of luxury living with the conveniences of a ranch style home. Enormous first floor
master retreat with full bath and

Agent Rem:
Dir: Westfield Ave to Emerald or Raritan to Gibson to Emerald

02/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3527891 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

14 ROSE TERRACE, Clark
Twp. 07066-2648 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX SELECT Agt Name: SHANNON DELLA
FORTUNA Agent Phone: 908-403-7797

Rem: WOW!!! Absolutely gorgeous and ALL BRAND NEW!!! Perfect blend of luxury living
and modern conveniences! 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath center hall colonial with grand 2 story foyer,
formal living room, huge

Agent Rem:
Dir: Valley to Crestwood to Durham to Rose

02/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $877,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3522376 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

410 TOPPING HILL RD,
Westfield Town 07090-2332 Ybt: 1939 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BG REALTY SERVICES Agt Name: BRUCE GERMINSKY Agent Phone: 908-463-3559

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: Kimball to Topping Hill

02/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $519,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3528653 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

2046 WESTFIELD AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1812 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY Agt Name: PAUL LAMASTRA Agent Phone: 908-337-4540

Rem: Totally renovated Colonial home. New kitchen w/ granite. Hardwood floors. Stone
fireplace in living room, wood burning. Large front porch enclosed. Large park like setting
with oversized 2 car garage-

Agent Rem: Come over and take a tour of this totally renovated home. You will
love it!
Dir: Westfield Road to Westfield Ave.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/03/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $375,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3528723 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2341 GALES CT, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1467 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: COLLEEN BERG Agent Phone: 908-337-0428

Rem: Step inside this adorable cape cod style home featuring 3 bedrooms, 1.1 bathrooms.
Great location close to NYC transportation, top rated SPF schools, full day kindergarten.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Mountain Ave to Gales Court.

02/03/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $769,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: No

ML#: 3514785 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

18 GREENSVIEW DR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2733 Ybt: 1981 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: ANTHONY BARONE Agent Phone: 917-743-8249

Rem: On Prestigious Greensview Dr, Cul De Sac and Adjacent to Beautiful Ash Brook Golf
Course. Spacious, 3581 sq ft, All Brick Custom Ranch; Circular Drive, 3 Car Garage; 5
Bedrooms, 4 Full Baths.

Agent Rem: 3581 sq ft 5 BR, 4 FB; Large Kitchen/Skylight/Stainless; Huge
Family Room/Fireplace/FDR/WO BSMT/4 Zone Heat/2 Zone Cool
Dir: Rahway Ave to Greensview Dr

02/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,100,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3528753 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

756 WARREN ST, Westfield
Town 07090-4448 Ybt: 2013 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: FAITH MARICIC Agent Phone: 908-347-3483

Rem: Better than new Colonial built in by Gialluisi in 2013 and meticulously cared for.
Beautiful brick paver patio and fire pit. Custom Hunter Douglas Blinds throughout. Custom
plantation shutters in the

Agent Rem:
Dir: Scotch Plains Ave to Lamberts Mill Road to Warren Street

02/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $750,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 2:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3527113 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

344 HENRY ST, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1463 Ybt: 2015 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: SPECIAL PROPERTIES RES Agt Name: SHANNON BONIFAS Agent Phone: 415-328-8016

Rem: 2015 Custom built, open concept Colonial complete with covered front porch, hardie
plank siding, 4 bedrooms, 2 full and 2 half baths in sought after Scotch Plains
neighborhood. Spacious first floor

Agent Rem:
Dir: Mountain Ave to Henry Street, on corner of Henry Street and Lyde Place
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/02/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $865,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493739 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

555 ALDEN AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-3060 Ybt: 1929 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MAUREEN
ILLANOVSKY Agent Phone: 908-391-9295

Rem: Beautifully landscaped 4 bedrm colonial in the "Gardens", close to town. Lg liv rm w/
fpl, dining rm, family rm, powder rm & eat in kitchen on 1st level. Master bath w/ jacuzzi tub
& stall shower.

Agent Rem: Franklin school district, near town & beautiful yard!
Dir: Mountain to Alden

02/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $775,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521220 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

25 HAMILTON AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2449 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MEGHAN
CUTHBERTSON Agent Phone: 917-623-4248

Rem: Entire House Exterior Freshly Painted! Fabulous 5 BR, 2.5 BA Center Hall Colonial in
Desirable, Tree-Lined North Side Neighborhood, 1 block to Express Bus to NYC & 1/2 mile
to Train & Historic,

Agent Rem: Stately 5 BR 2.5 Bath Colonial in desirable Cranford neighborhood.
Convenient to everything: downtown, NYC Bus & Train, shopping etc!
Dir: North Ave to Elizabetht to Hamilton

02/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $399,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3528773 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

2279 ELIZABETH AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4654 Ybt: 1919 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Charming 3BR COL w/front porch, open floor plan, EIK w/quartz counters, sbwy tile
backsplash, farm sink & SS appliances. High ceilings, hdwd flrs, NEW bath, deck, 2C Gar &
large yard, near NYC trans.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Hetfield Ave to Elizabeth. Or South Ave. to Elizabeth

02/03/2019 Style: R, Custom LP: $3,800

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3527676 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

22 STONELEIGH PARK,
Westfield Town 07090-3306 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: DAVID REALTY GROUP LLC Agt Name: DIANE BARABAS Agent Phone: 908-233-7374

Rem: This property can accommodate Mother/Daughter. Agent Rem:
Dir: Dorian Road to Stoneleigh
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/03/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $445,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3527312 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

201 N LEHIGH AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-3040 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JOCELYNE HOLDEN Agent Phone: 908-451-1879

Rem: You will love this charming brick face home. Appointed with updated kitchen boasting
stainless appliances and 2 updated baths. This is the home you've been waiting for. Just
move right in!

Agent Rem: This pristine home is move in ready and just blocks from town and
train.
Dir: Lincoln Ave to Mansion Terrace to N Lehigh

02/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $949,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A
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